
Greencastle
Livestock

Greencastle, Pa.
Monday, Aug. 25

CATTLE 689. SLAUGHTER
STEERS: Choice & Prime 57.00-
60.50, few to 61.60; Good & Choice
52.00-56.00, few to 60.00; Good &

Choice Holstein 46.00-50.75;
Standard & Good Holstein 40.00-
46.75.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Choice 54.00-57.50, few to 60.50;
Good & Choice 51.00-56.75; Stan-
dard& Good 42.00-51.50.

COWS: Utility & Commercial
35.00-38.75, few to 41.00; Cutter &

Boning Utility 34.00-39.00; Canner
& Low Cutter 34.00 & down.

BULLS-ALL WEIGHTS: Yield
Grade 1 46.00-50.50, few to 52.00;
YieldGrade 2 39.00-46.50.

STOCKER CATTLE-ALL
WEIGHTS. Steers Medium &

Good 55.00-63.50; Heifers
Medium & Good 46.00-56.00; Bulls

Medium & Good 45.00-55.00;
Steers Holstein 38.00-44.50.

CALVES 587. Good & Choice
125 to 250 pounds 60.00-80.00;
Medium & Good 125 to 250
pounds 50.00-70.00; Medium &

Good 80 to 120 pounds 42.00-
54.00; Light & Cull all weights
43.00 & down; Holstein Bulls
return to farm up to 80.00; Holstein
Heifers return to farm up to
60.00.

LAMBS, SHEEP & GOATS 98.
Choice Lambs None Offered;
Medium & Good Lambs 55.00-
64.50; Light & Cull Lambs 45.00-

60.00; Sheep, Ewes & Bucks 15.00-
28.00; Goats all sizes (by head)
10.00-45.00.

HOGS 167. No. 1-3 Butcher Hogs
- 190-225pounds 57.00-61.00; No. 1-
3 Butcher Hogs 225-250 pounds
60.50-62.50; No. 1-3Butcher Hogs-
250-300 pounds 54.00-60.00; Good
Butcher Sows 400 pounds down
50.00- Good Butcher Sows
400 pounds up 50.00-56.50; Heavy
Boars over 300 pounds 42.00-
43.00; Pigs-all sizes (by head)
21.00-

Sale every Monday evening at
3:30 p.m.; Hay & straw sale every
Monday at 1:00p.m.

6 loads
Alfalfa upto 120'.00/ton.
Mixed Hay up to 90.00/ton.

Dewart Livestock
Dewart, Pa.

Monday, Aug. 25
Report Suppliedby Auction

CATTLE 153. Few Choice 1005-
1180 lbs. slaughter steers 58.50-
61.25, Good 53.00-56, few 58.25, few
Standard 46.2549.75, two Utility
39.00&39.50. One Choice slaughter
heifer 56.00, one yield grade5,1260
lbs. 48.75, two Good 49.75&52.25,
two Standard 43.50&45.50.
Breaking Utility and Commercial
slaughter cows 36.85-38, few 41.75,
few Commercial 3-5 38.0044.75,
Cutter and Boning Utility 33.50-
36.75, few 38, Canner and Low
Cutter 30-33.75, few down 29.00, few
Shells down to 25.00. One Standard
slaughter bullock 44.00, few Utility

33.00- Two Yield Grade No. 1
1295&1515 lbs. slaughter bulls
45.00&48.75, few No. 21095-1710 lbs.
41.85-43.50. Feeder Cattle: Few
Medium Frame No. 1 390-675 lbs.
steers 57.50-60, few No. 2 300-765
lbs. 44.00-51.00.

CALVES 204. One Choice vealer
74.00, one Good 64.00, Standard and
Good 90-100 lbs. 45.00-49.00, 70-85
lbs. 40.00-46.00, Utility 35-110 lbs.
37.00- few down to 24.00.
Farm Calves: Holstein Bulls 95-130
lbs. 62.00-81, few 85.00, 85-95 lbs.
48.00- few Holstein Heifers 80-
125 lbs. 52.00-80.00. Beef cross bulls
and heifers 65-100 lbs. 52.00-67, few
down41.00.

HOGS 99. Few US No. 1-2 215-235
lbs. barrows and gilts 63.50-64,1-3
215-235 lbs. 62.4062.80, 2-3 205-230
lbs. 61.8062.60, 2-4 250-290 lbs.
53.5056.00. Few US No. 1-3 475615
lbs. sows 52.00-56.75, two 2-3
265&305 lbs. 42.00&45.50. Few
Boars 48.00-48.25, few light weights
46.0058.00.

FEEDER PIGS 145. US 1-3 20-35
lbs. feeder pigs 29.50-39.50, 35-50
lbs. 41.00-43.50, few 5060 lbs. 44.00-
49.00, Utility 20-25 lbs. 26.00-30.00-
all perhead.

SHEEP 1. One Choice 74 lbs.
spring slaughter lamb 60.00.

GOATS 2. Kids 17.00&18.00 per
head.

Carlisle Livestock
Carlisle, Pa.

Tuesday, Aug. 26,1986
Report Supplied byAuction

CATTLE: Steers: Medium-Good

Present & Future Pork Producers
EAST COAST HOG SERVICE has a few sow

contracts (farrow to finish) to place!
Present sow contracts

At today's prices paying
*36.60 (per market hog)

If you have interest in a farrow to finish sow contract
(120 sows or more) please give us a call.

717-626-2330 1-800-223-4479(outside PA)
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With our fluid suspension fertilizer the suspension mixing is already
done. No extra charge for special mixing to make it possible to apply
alfalfa seeds evenly and very accurate.

- Alfalfa Seeds In Stock •

BIG TEN - MAGNUM - EDGE - EPIC
APOLLO - ARMOR - ARROW - And Many Others

Also Dealer Of
Paymaster Seeds
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Livestock market and auction news
49.25-57.00; Good Holsteins 47.50-
49.25; Medium Holsteins 45.25-
46.25, few 44.00-Down. Heifers-
Mostly Holsteins offered. Medium-
Good 37.75-49.25. Cows- High Yield
None Offered; Good 36.00-37.85;
Medium 34.00-36.00; Big Middle
32.00-36.25; Shelly 31.00-Down.
FAT Bulls- Medium-Good 43.35-
48.75.

FEEDER CATTLE; Strong
Demand For Good and Choice
Cattle. Steers- (300550 lbs.) Choice
58.00- Good 52.00-57.00;
Medium 45.0051.00. Heifers (all
weights) Choice 51.0060.00; Good
47.00- Medium 40.0043.00.
Bulls (all weights) Choice 60.00-
67.00; Good 51.0059.00; Couple
Medium 49.00-Down.

VEAL CALVES: Choice 65.00-
80.00; Good 55.0064.00; Medium
40.00- Light/weak 39.00-
Down. Farm Bulls 65.00-85.00.

HOGS: Barrows & Gilts (US No.
1 & 3) 210-250 lbs. 61.75-62.85 ; 2 &

3’s (all weights) 52.75-56.75.
SOWS; Large Run- Good

Demand. Over 450 lb. 49.25-56.75;
Under 450 47.75-52.00; 2 it 3’s 45.00
47.25; Boars: Heavy 41.75-43.75;
Light 47.00-51.00.

FEEDER PIGS (by the hd)
Good Run- (25-35 lbs. 30.00-37.00);
(40-50 lbs. 43.00-63.00).'

SHEEP: Lambs: Large Run.
Choice 61.00-67.00; Good 55.00
60.00; Medium 47.00-54.00. Ewes
mostly 23.00-28.00 lb. couple to
41.00 lb. Goats; (Ig) 40.0062.50;
(hd) Sm./Med. 15.00-31.00(hd).

First Fall Feeder Cattle Sale
Will Be On Tues. Sept. 9 7:00P.M.

Grantsville Livestock
Grantsville, Maryland
Saturday, Aug. 23,1986

Large; 45-52.
Med: 35-40,
Top Barrows & Gilts 68.00-65.35;

Heavy Butcher 54.0064.50; Light
Butcher 45.00-58.00; Butcher Sows
45.0061.25; Feeder Shoats 20.00
57.50.

VEAL; Good • 58.00-70.00;
Standard 45.00-55.00; Utility 44.00-
Down; Bull 60.00-72.00.

Superhopper

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, August 30,1986-Al3

SHEEP & LAMBS: Good 62.00-
70.00; Utility 52.00-60.00; Slaughter
Ewes 18.00-25.00.

SLAUGHTER CATTLE: Steers:
Good 54.0(V60.00; Standard 50.00-
52.00; Utility 42.0(M8.00.

HEIFERS: Good 52.0tV56.00;
Standard 45.00-48.00; Utility 32.00-
40.00.

COWS: Commercial 33.(XV38.50;
Utility 30.50-32.00; Canner & Cutter
30.00-

BULLS; Commercial & Good
42.00- Cutter & Utility 38.00-
40.00.

STOCK-FEEDER CATTLE:
(Yearling Steers) Good 53.(XV62.00;
Medium42.tKV50.00.

STEER CALVES: Good 55.00-
65.00; Medium 45.tXV52.00.

HEIFER CALVES: Good 48.00-
55.00; Medium 32.00-45.00.

Perms Valley
Livestock

Centre Hall,Pa.
Tuesday,Aug. 26

Report supplied by Auction
Beef Cows; Utility and Com-

mercial 36.25-38.50; Cutters 33.25-
36.00; Canners 31.50-33.00; Shells
25.75.

Heifers: Commercial 37.50-
45.50.

Steers: Good 52.50-54.50;
Standard 45.00-48.50.

Bulls: Standard43.7s-46.50.
Feeder Cattle: 300-500 lbs.

large frame 48.00-54.00 ; 500-700
lbs. large frame 48.00-55.75 ; 500-
700 lbs. small frame44.00-47.00.

Veal Calves: Choice 56.00-
69.00; Good 49.00-55.00; Standard
41.00- Utility 31.00-40.00.

Farm Calves: Bulls 60.00-78.00;
Heifers 55.00-65.00.

Hogs; 58.00-62.25.
Sows: 49.75-50.50.
Shoats; 25-30 lbs. per head

14.00- ; 30-35 lbs. per head
25.00-

Lambs; 51.0069.00.
Sheep: 14.00-20.00.
Goats per head: 10.00-32.00.

BUY A 1986
TIMPTE

LIGHTWEIGHT
GRAIN HOPPER

NOW

I «

Got Grain? Then get the trailer that is Timpte
tough... the Super Hopper. It’s not only built to
take it...it’s also built to cut fuel costs. The Super
Hopper is lightweight and aerodynamically
designed to reduce wind drag. When there’s
grain to be hauled, Timpte does the haulin’ best
and pulls a lot easier than the rest.

M.H. EBY, INC.
P.O. Box 127 Blue Ball, PA 17506

(717)354-4971 /


